

Carolina Museum of the Marine Inaugural Al Gray, Marine Golf Classic

Presented by Coastal Enterprises

June 14, 2024 BEAR TRAIL GOLF CLUB 444 HARRIS CREEK ROAD, JACKSONVILLE, NC

\$400/FOURSOME - \$100/PLAYER

Registration fee includes carts, greens fee, range balls, and lunch.

ENHANCEMENTS: \$20/person

available for purchase at check-in.

- Mulligans
- Tee Buster
- Fire Ball—from tee with AR-15
- Super Tee Buster—Hole TBA
- Ball Toss

CAN'T PLAY ON JUNE 14TH? SPONSOR AN ACTIVE DUTY FOURSOME. Contact Steve Lunsford, (USMC, Ret.) slunsford@museumofthemarine.org

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Check-in: 0730 - 0830 Opening Remarks: 0830 - 0900 Shotgun Start: 0900 Lunch Starts: 1230 Awards: 1400

PRIZES AWARDED

1st, 2nd, 3rd Place Longest Drive *(male/female)* Closest to the Hole *(male/female)*

TEAMS REGISTRATION DEADLINE: June 7, 2024

REGISTER AND PAY ONLINE:

Scan the QR code

Or visit the website www.museumofthemarine.org/ event/14th-annual-golf-classic/



CAROLINA MUSEUM OF THE

MARINF

OR REGISTER AND PAY BY MAIL:

Registration form on reverse must be completed with contact information and mailed with payment, as directed.



CAPTAIN'S CHOICE FORMAT

SHOTGUN START



Carolina Museum of the Marine is a registered nonprofit in the state of NC. EIN 56-2186718.



Carolina Museum of the Marine Inaugural Al Gray, Marine Golf Classic

Presented by Coastal Enterprises FRIDAY, JUNE 14, 2024 BEAR TRAIL GOLF CLUB 444 HARRIS CREEK ROAD JACKSONVILLE, NC



Teams registration deadline: June 7, 2024



Scan this QR code or visit the website to register and pay online

www.museumofthemarine.org/event/14th-annual-golf-classic/

PLAYER REGISTRATION FORM

(Please see reverse for additional tournament information)

NAME: LAST/FIRST Please print clearly	CONTACT INFORMATION Your contact information will be used to communicate with you regarding the tournament including rain date. Please print clearly
Captain	Email Tel
Player 2	Email Tel
Player 3	Email
Player 4	Email Tel

Or register and pay by mail. 1) Download, complete, and print this form; 2) Mail your check (payable to Carolina Museum of the Marine) with completed form to:

Carolina Museum of the Marine Attn: Steve Lunsford, (USMC, Ret.) 907 Lejeune Blvd. Jacksonville, NC 28540 If paying by mail, don't forget to include this registration form with your check!